

MMGSY 21/07/17 310215 Part-B (11) Const. of R.e.e. Bridge Span

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Gen)

3 X 8.1 m at ch. 1300m in. P.C. Road to ward No. 06 Road with approach
Road 123-75m with 15 in year maintenance work MMGSY
Agreement No. 44/513D/ MMGSY/22-23

PART B-(11)

Name of Agency - V. B. Builders

DIVISION

(Kazhakkattur Block)

Cost - 172,11,497 = 10

Maint - 4,39,789 = 10

Total - 1,76,51,286 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Comm - 18-06-2022

Date of Comp - 17-06-2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2805

ABSTRACT OF COST.

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/112 E/L in excavation for found. --- E/L					
1184.062 m ²			Prob		
@ 323.47/m ²				Rs. 382961=	
2/119 P/L PCC 17-15 as Level --- course --- E/L					
52.117 m ²			Prob		
@ 6621.862/m ²				Rs. 345591=	
3/119 S/F/P HYD Bar in sub-str. --- E/L					
48.735 MT			Prob		
@ 69536.033/MT				Rs. 3391763=	
4/119 P/L RCC 17-30 in sub-str up to 5m.					
407.143 m ²			Prob		
@ 8068.046/m ²				Rs. 3529134.	
5/118 P/L RCC 17-30 in sub-str. above 5m --- E/L					
21.43 m ²			Prob		
@ 8819.109/m ²				Rs. 189.011=	

Continuation

21
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
709.764 m ²			P-16		
@ 67.957/m ²					Rs. 48,196.-
<u>23</u> 147 Const. of embankment					
- - - EA					
2283.3/2 m ²			P-16		
@ 231.231/m ²					Rs. 551,239.-
<u>24</u> 149 Const. of sub-Grade L					
E/Shoulder - - - EA					
403.72 m ²			P-12		
@ 233.182/m ²					Rs. 94,143.-
<u>25</u> 150 Const. of G.R. Gr. 2					
- - - EA					
100.228 m ²			P-12		
@ 3927.541/m ²					Rs. 393,689.-
<u>26</u> 151 P/V & Laying ASPH Gr. III					
- - - EA					
34.8 m ²			P-12		
@ 4516.611/m ²					Rs. 1,57,172.-
<u>27</u> 152 P/V & applying Prime coat					
- - - EA					
1164.06 m ²			P-13		
@ 54.327/m ²					Rs. 25,222.-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 TS2 P/W & applying Tack Coat					
----- E/A					
464.06 m ²			P-14		
@ 18.185/m ²				Rs.	8439=
29 TS4 P/W & Laying 1753					
----- E/A					
464.06 m ²			P-14		
@ 243.67/m ²				Rs.	113,028=
30 TS6 P/W 900 mm eq. Triangle					
2 Nos.			P-14		
@ 2084.470/Nos.				Rs.	4169=
31 TS7 P/W & Lining Logs of					
M17654 project. ~E/A					
1 No.			P-14		
@ 7500/No.				Rs.	7500
32 TS7 P/W & Lining Utilizn					
infor. ----- E/A					
1 No.			P-14		
@ 9500/No.				Rs.	9500
					1,55,95,318=
Add GST @ 12%					1876,438=
Add L. Pers @ 1%					155952=
Add S-Free					86843=
					177,09,552=

Continuation

Continuation